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Scottish Bridge Union

16th May 2021

#46627 Pairs Scottish Swiss Pairs

#46627 Pairs Scottish Swiss Pairs

Sandy Duncan & Bob McPaul
Roy Bennett & Harry Smith
Eilidh Rennie & Sarah Gunn
Rani Sinnak & Morag Ridley
Glen Falconer & Alex Adamson
John Murdoch & CIiff Gillis
Maria Jackson & Diana Fairlie
Robert Ferrari & Mike Ash
Gosia Rozman & George Plant

JohnP Hamilton & Angus
Macdonald

Martin Bateman & John Di
Mambro

Eddie McGeough & Jim Mason
Derrick Peden & Jim Hay

John Mclntyre & Robert Dickson
Isobel & Jim Brown

John Dick & Kevin Strathern
David Ripley & John Burn
Derek & Martin Diamond

Ying Piper & Peter Moss

David Hartley & Julia Campbell
Anne Ritchie & David Welsh
Anne Robson & Kirsty Goodman
Iain Taylor & Andrew Symons
Bob Anderson & Juliet Vivers
Anne Kerr & Fiona Jeffrey

Tom Bagnall & Andrew Harborow
Liz McGowan & Gints Freimanis
Pat Booth & Jean Bidwell

Bill Ross & Ray Gallacher

Beryl Harley & Richard Melville
Andy Philip & Grant Harrower
Nicol Taylor & Geoff Bailey

Dot Sim & Robert Dickson
Raymond Levitus & Alex Cram
David Briggs & David King
Yvonne & David Wiseman

Anne Brodie-Allan & Sandra
Rabbitts

Donald MacKillop & Peter
Thommeny

RosemaryG Miller & Ena Wood
David Houston & Allan Ainslie
Anne Perkins & Damien Byron
Louis Glekin & Raymond Blin
Rita Stuart & Frances Murphy
Cameron McLatchie & David

75.27 72.31 53.18 87.1 57.26 49.74 49.46 46.51
49.46 59.68 43.89 72.31 79.84 56.95 50.54 63.71
64.78 46.51 54.3 71.51 70.16 50.26 63.44 53.49
66.94 52.69 56.24 65.86 62.37 43.05 36.56 75

50.54 45.97 53.79 61.56 61.56 57.99 68.01 58.33
36.56 62.1 56.84 63.17 53.49 55.7 82.26 47.31
48.92 58.6 42.76 54.3 57.53 72.8 66.94 52.69
62.9 63.71 53.76 67.2 42.74 54.47 68.55 36.29
57.8 45.97 57.58 52.69 64.25 41.3247.85 75

55.65 59.68 60.94 34.14 38.44 64.57 64.78 62.63

67.2 47.04 53.17 49.73 72.04 54.49 31.45 63.44

29.0341.13 40.14 52.42 64.52 69.45 56.45 84.95
70.97 65.32 46.82 32.8 79.84 45.53 54.3 41.67
43.55 59.95 66.81 67.47 29.84 44.3 51.61 69.62
70.97 27.69 43.16 52.96 68.55 37.06 54.84 72.31
63.98 52.15 57.21 66.67 37.63 58.68 33.06 54.57
32.8 36.29 58.39 64.25 54.84 57.49 45.16 69.35
33.06 79.03 45.7 43.01 66.13 68.38 45.7 37.37
37.1 52.96 59.45 50.54 52.69 65.54 52.15 45.43
63.44 47.85 60.7 53.76 20.16 64.98 49.19 55.65
64.25 53.49 56.4 33.33 51.61 46.05 54.84 54.3
42.74 40.05 66.61 54.57 55.38 53.95 48.39 51.88
53.23 40.86 75.32 32.53 40.05 74.14 60.48 36.56
43.5544.35 40.8 42.2 70.16 69.45 50.81 48.12
55.11 59.14 46.83 47.31 48.39 68.05 59.14 25

37.1 51.61 67.52 38.44 65.86 67.4 17.74 61.56
68.5547.31 42.79 54.3 35.7548.74 63.71 44.35
44.09 66.4 39.3 49.46 56.72 31.95 71.51 45.7
38.98 78.49 43.6 45.7 43.01 35.43 58.06 61.83
29.03 62.1 52.6961.02 42.47 32.95 48.39 69.89
58.87 58.06 50.59 66.4 54.03 45.51 31.99 30.38
70.97 34.68 51.76 56.99 20.16 52.31 51.61 56.72
52.6959.95 78 12.9 59.9562.9440.86 25

44.35 47.04 44.68 51.61 66.13 34.46 28.49 72.04
36.02 37.9 59.86 55.65 70.97 32.6 44.89 50.54
61.83 36.29 69.77 33.6 33.8747.69 52.69 52.15

38.17 48.39 59.2 58.33 44.62 51.26 36.29 49.46

35.7565.86 45.11 58.6 56.99 27.2 55.11 38.44

24.73 58.87 62.69 41.67 42.74 58.52 55.11 38.17
62.9 62.1 46.24 46.24 46.51 31.62 43.55 43.28
44.89 61.02 57.24 63.98 45.97 42.01 39.52 27.69
66.94 52.96 43.76 36.02 47.31 42.51 44.89 47.85
58.6 54.03 22 44.3543.0149.37 45.7 64.52
50.54 54.03 42.42 41.4 57.26 35.02 47.31 53.49
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Shenkin

Kathleen Craig & Bob Innes
Doreen Hollywood & Anne

Murdoch

41.4 73.66 39.06 27.69 49.73 42.71 52.42 52.69
56.45 51.88 56.11 28.49 45.16 63.7 45.16 30.65

Marc Shearer & Michele Grainger 43.55 55.65 54.89 36.83 29.03 48.91 50.81 57.53
Bill Durning & Duncan Rodger
Issy Hyman & David Walton

Ron McCarron & Sarinder Singh

Ross Herd & Beryl Campbell
David Nisbet & Jane Harper
Maureen Rennie & Sandra

Wiseman

Agnes Munro & David Simmons

Joan Cargill & Jane Guthrie

Alison Carmichael & Pat Duncan

Nicki Traynor & Lynn Fullerton
Tom Allison & Lesley Kydd
Joyce & Malcolm Shannon
Wilma Sutherland & Steve

Findlay

Joan Forsyth & Graham Bullock

Denis Howell & Jim Williams
Fiona Davies & Joe Duxbury
Colin McArthur & Daniele Lapi

55.91 40.32 24.68 41.94 47.58 50.77 40.86 73.12
57.26 60.22 49.41 50.27 27.96 25.86 55.91 47.31
46.77 38.98 37.31 56.99 56.99 36.3 54.3 46.51
44.35 33.6 33.39 58.06 51.61 52.38 47.58 52.96
33.06 63.71 30.23 43.01 48.39 51.09 49.19 54.84

41.13 21.51 67.15 57.8 33.87 50.63 54.3 47.04

35.22 34.14 41.61 47.58 35.48 56.28 55.38 61.02
49.46 40.32 47.31 47.04 63.98 67.05 35.22 15.05
55.65 37.9 55.3245.43 34.14 30.55 59.14 45.16
61.02 41.94 33.19 48.39 36.02 47.62 51.61 42.47
56.45 39.78 46.21 38.98 50.27 57.29 41.94 30.11
29.03 37.9 29.38 68.28 52.42 49.23 48.39 38.98

56.45 48.12 48.24 45.7 43.28 30.55 45.7 35.48

42.2 26.34 70.62 58.87 31.45 41.48 44.09 27.96
51.08 40.05 40.55 41.13 29.84 43.72 37.37 55.91
47.31 41.4 32.48 35.75 30.65 37.76 62.63 44.09
31.45 20.97 32.85 31.72 69.35 62.24 44.62 26.88
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1190.73

47.42
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46.68

45.84
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44.20

44.19

42.88
42.46
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40.01
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